1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

1883 -

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

epano

Joh

1Co

Mat

Mat

Luk

Rev

Mat

Mat

Luk

Luk

Luk

Luk

Mar

03:

15:

05:

21:

10:

06:

02:

27

04:

11:

19:

19:

14:

31

06

14

07

19

08

09

37

39

44

19

17

05

above

above

on

on

on

on

over

over

over

over

over

over

than

Page 1

12/8/2021



